Product Sheet

LEDISONS

LED-Einbaustrahler Modena weif3 3 W dimmbar

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit

Farbe
Gehaeusefarbe
Anzahl im Karton
Garantie
Fahigkeit

Abmessungen

Gewicht
Treiberabmessungen
Einbautiefe
Durchmesser
EinbaumaR

Technische Informationen

Spannung
Powerfactor
Lumen-Watt Verhéltnis
CRI

Dimmbar
Abstrahlwinkel

sonstige Informationen

Erwartete lebensdauer
Ersatz fuer
Kennzeichen

Garantie

Material
Betriebstemperatur
Energieklasse

IP-wert

schwenkbar

Form

190 lumen

2700 K (Extra WarmweilR)
Weil3

100

3 Jahre

3 Watt

64 g

28 x20x18 mm
12 mm

68 mm

55-60 mm

230V
0.6

63 Im/W
>95

Ja

120°

35.000 Stunden

20W Halogen

CE, RoHS

3 Jahre

Aluminium

-20°C - 45°C

G

IP44 (Spritzwassergeschuitzt)
Nein

Rund

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek
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Produktfoto

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek

LEDISONS

Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS

Modena

68 mm

55 mm

=7

12mm
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